

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14515/2013

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PALIWAL OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH
S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 7842/2013
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 14516/2013
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 14518-14526/2013
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18060/2013
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 20695-20721/2013
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 21659/2013
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 22483/2013
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 22484-22507/2013
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 22508/2013

Signature Not Verified

(With Office Report)

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2015.05.02
08:21:18 CEST
Reason:

SLP(C) No. 24480/2013
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 24481/2013
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 28441/2013

except the ones who have already filed the counter affidavit shall be at liberty to file the counter affidavit within a period of four weeks.

Await the return of the service of notice already issued to the other respondents.

List again on 20.8.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

MG